COF ANNU	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998		Sendra B Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE . Mortham ry of State CORPORATIONS	May 20 Secreta	1998 8: ary of S	
NAPA (e of Business	Ma P .	Address O. BOX 1149 ASPER FL 32052 S			E IN THIS SPACE	
					 Date Incorporated or Qualified 12/30/1994 		
Principal P	Place of Business		Mailing Address		4, FEI Number 59-3295470		plied For t Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, et c.		Suite, Apl. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	<u> </u>	Additional
City & Stat	e	27	City & State		6, Election Campaign Financing	Fee Re \$5.00	
] Zip	Country	28	Zip	Country	Trust Fund Contribution	Added to	o Fees
]	25	29		30	 This corporation owes or has pa Personal Property Tax due June 		angible] No
DA	9, Name and Addres RALEGAL & ATTORNE	•		81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Re	egistered Agent	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	06 HAYS STREET						
144				182 Street Aria	treee (P.D. Roy Number is Not Accental		
SU	ITE 2				dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal	Die)	
SU				83	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SU Tai	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301			83 84 City		FL 85 Zip C	
SU TAI	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid	ia. Such change was a	83 84 City es, the above-named cor	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip C	s registered
SU TAI	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secti egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of	la, Such cha nge was a , Soction 6 07.0505, Flo	83 84 City es, the above-named cor	rooration submits this statement for the p	FL 85 Zip C	s registered
SU TAI office or r agent. I a IGNATURE	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secti egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Significe typed o printed name	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of energienel agent and blic	la, Such cha nge was a , Soction 607.0505, Flo ^{Panoloable} (NOT	B3 B3 B4 City es, the above-named col authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. Fregistored Agent signature requ	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pi the appointment as i	s registered registered
SU TAI	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Section egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accord Signification (primod market Of	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of et registered agent and ble FICERS AND DIREC	la, Such cha nge was a , Soction 607.0505, Flo ^{Panoloable} (NOT	B3 B4 City es, the above-named col authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	rporation submits this statement for the pation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pi the appointment as i	s registered registered
SU TAI office or r agent. I a IGNATURE 2. ILE ME	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secti egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Signature tyred o printed marc Of PJ GODWIN, WILLARE	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of et required agent and bille FICERS AND DIREC I G	la, Such cha nge was a , Section 607.0505, Flo riandeable (NOT	B3 B3 B4 City es, the above-named con authorized by the corpora prida Statutes. Fragistered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 Till£ 1.2 NAME	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pl the appointment as it DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS	s registered registered S IN 12
SU TAI office or r agent 1 a GNATURE R. LE ME REET ADDRESS	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Section egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accord Signification (primod market Of	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of et registered agent and ble FICERS AND DIREC	la, Such cha nge was a , Section 607.0505, Flo riandeable (NOT	B3 B4 City es, the above-named con authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. Fragistored Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TITLÉ 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pl the appointment as it DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS	s registered registered S IN 12
SU TAI office or r agent. I a GNATURE c. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Socti ogistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Significe typed or printed here Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD	ons 607 0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of or registerio Cagon and bile OTCERS AND DIRE C D G N/A	la, Such cha nge was a , Section 607.0505, Flo riandeable (NOT	B3 B3 B4 City es, the above-named con authorized by the corpora prida Statutes. Fragistered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 Till£ 1.2 NAME	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pl the appointment as it DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS	s registered registered S IN 12
SU TAI office or r agont. I a GINATURE LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Socti egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Significe tyred or printed here. Of PD GODWIN, WILLARE P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARE	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of or registered agent and bille FICERS AND DIREC I G N/A	la. Such change was a , Soction 607.0505, Flc " and cable (NOT 11 OFRS	B3 B3 B4 City es, the above-named con authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. t Registered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	EL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pl the appointment as its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: Change	s registered registered S IN 12
SU TAI Office or r agent. I a GINATURE R. LE ME REET ADDRESS V-S1-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 In the provisions of Section egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accorrest Signification of the section of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149	ons 607 0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of or registerio Cagon and bile OTCERS AND DIRE C D G N/A	la. Such change was a , Soction 607.0505, Flc " and cable (NOT 11 OFRS	B3 B3 B4 City es, the above-named con authorized by the corpora authorized by the corpora authorized Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	EL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pl the appointment as its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: Change	s registered registered S IN 12
SU TAI office or r agent. I a GINATURE	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Section egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accorrect Signification of the section of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of or registered agent and bille FICERS AND DIREC I G N/A	la. Such change was a , Soction 607.0505, Flc " and cable (NOT 11 OFRS	B3 B3 B4 City es, the above-named conduction of the corporation of the c	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	EL 85 Zip C purpose of changing its pl the appointment as its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: Change	s registered registered S IN 12
SU TAI Office or r agent. I a GINATURE R. EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Social egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Significe tyred or printed parce OF PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of the obligations of the RS AND DIRE C I G N/A	la. Such change was a , Section 607.0505, Fic randocable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE	B3 B3 B4 City es, the above-named conduction of the corporation of the c	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its put the appointment as its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CHANGE	s registered
SU TAI Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GINATURE	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctil egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Significe tyred or printed name OF PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of or registered agent and bille FICERS AND DIREC I G N/A	la. Such change was a , Section 607.0505, Fic randocable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corporation	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its put the appointment as its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CHANGE	s registered
SU TAI Pursuant office or r agent. I a GINATURE t. GINATURE t. GINATURE t. GINATURE t. ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Social egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Significe tyred or printed parce OF PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid pt the obligations of the obligations of the RS AND DIRE C I G N/A	Ia. Such change was a Socion 607.0505, Fic Particulation 607.0505 DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corpora	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its purpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CHANGE Change Change	S IN 12 Addition
SU TAI Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GINATURE	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Social egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Signature tyred or printed name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid at the obligations of treasterin fragmentation TICERS AND DIREC 0 G N/A N/A N/A	la. Such change was a , Section 607.0505, Fic randocable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corporation	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its put the appointment as its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CHANGE	s registered
SU TAI Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GNATURE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE L	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Social egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and acco Signature tyred or printed name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid of the obligations of TICERS AND DIREC 0 G N/A N/A	Ia. Such change was a Socion 607.0505, Fic Particulation 607.0505 DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corporation	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its purpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CHANGE Change Change	S IN 12 Addition
SU TAI	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Social egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and acco Signature typed or printed name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARE P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid at the obligations of treasterin fragmentation TICERS AND DIREC 0 G N/A N/A N/A	Ia. Such change was a Soction 607.0505, Fic Pareleable (NOT TOTIS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corporation	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its purpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition
SU TAI	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secting egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accorrect Bignature typed or printed name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GRITZ, SHEILA D	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid at the obligations of the obligations of the state of provident of the state of	Ia. Such change was a Socion 607.0505, Fic Particulation 607.0505 DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corporation	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its purpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CHANGE Change Change	S IN 12 Addition
SU TAI PUTSUANT office or r agent. I a BINATURE 	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secting egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accorrect Bignature typed explored name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GRITZ, SHEILA D P.O. BOX 1149	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid at the obligations of treasterin fragmentation TICERS AND DIREC 0 G N/A N/A N/A	Ia. Such change was a Soction 607.0505, Fic Pareleable (NOT TOTIS DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corpora	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its purpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition
SU TAI	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secting egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accorrect Bignature typed or printed name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GRITZ, SHEILA D	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid at the obligations of the obligations of the state of provident of the state of	Ia. Such change was a Socion 607.0505, Fic Pareleable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 B4 City E5, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corpora	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its put the appointment as it DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CRANGE Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition
SU TAI PUTSUANT office or r agent. I a GNATURE	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secting egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accorrect Bignature typed explored name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GRITZ, SHEILA D P.O. BOX 1149	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid at the obligations of the obligations of the state of provident of the state of	Ia. Such change was a Soction 607.0505, Fic Pareleable (NOT TOTIS DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named conduction of the corporation of the corporation of the corporation of the corporation of the senature required by the corporation of the senating of the senating of the	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its purpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition
SU TAI Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GINATURE	ITE 2 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Secting egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accorrect Bignature typed explored name Of PD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 VD GODWIN, WILLARD P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 STD GODWIN, FAYE A P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GODWIN, WILLIAM P.O. BOX 1149 JASPER FL 32052 D GRITZ, SHEILA D P.O. BOX 1149	ons 607.0502 and 60 in the State of Florid at the obligations of the obligations of the state of provident of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of	Ia. Such change was a Socion 607.0505, Fic Pareleable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named conduction of the corporation	rporation submits this statement for the p alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	B5 Zip C purpose of changing its put the appointment as it DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR: CRANGE Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition

ł

ranges and see the second second

. .

1.1